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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22893

Lappmaschine
RECOMATIC M2S
2013

Technische Daten
Polierscheibe:
Durchmesser
Drehzahlen:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Leistung
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Lampe
Poliertisch

Kugellagerstangen fiir Schlitten
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250 mm

0 U/min
3000 U/min
400 Volt
1.5 kW

100 kg

1450 mm
725 mm
1400 mm
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